Mesa Labs
Technician Meters
Renal Care
Accurate¹ · Reliable¹ · Traceable²
Rev. 05.2024
12100 W. 6th Avenue  |  Lakewood, CO 80228  |  mesalabs.com/renal-care  |  ph: 1.303.987.8000
References
¹ �Mesa Laboratories, Inc is ISO 17025 and ISO 13485 certified and adheres to the ISO guidelines: ISO/IEC 17025:2017 General requirements for

If you would like to place an order for Mesa Labs technician meters, please contact us
at customerservice@mesalabs.com or your sales representative.
Ordering Guide
To learn more, visit us
online by scanning:
Mesa Labs technician meters play a crucial role of calibrating dialysis machines
around the world, to ensure accurate delivery of correct dialysate prescription. Whether
they are used in manufacturing line or in clinics to troubleshoot, Mesa Labs technician
meters remain reliable, must-have tool.
These meters are multifunctional and portable, and are used to measure conductivity, flow, pH, temperature and pressure
of the dialysate fluids from dialysis machines, dialysate concentrates, as well as water from purification systems.³
Currently, Mesa Labs offers 90XL Technician Meter, SmartHDM Meter, and HDM97Pocket Meter to suit each customers' needs.
Dimensions
3.3” x 6” x 1.5”
Weight
9.9 oz
Power
Battery or Plugged In
Battery Type
3.6V Lithium-Ion
(Rechargeable)
Specifications
Dimensions
6.5” x 3.2” x 1.3”
Weight
0.88 lbs
Power
Battery or Plugged In
Battery Type
Lithium-Ion Polymer
(Rechargeable)
Specifications
90XL Technician Meter HDM97Pocket Meter
Dialysis Calibration Meter Expertise
All Mesa labs technician meters have been developed and manufactured with
decades of experience in designing meters biomed technicians have come to trust
and rely on.
ISO 13485 Certification
To ensure these meet the highest level of compliance as a medical device, all
Mesa Labs technician meters are developed and manufactured in facilities
certified under ISO 13485 quality management system.
90XL Technician Meter SmartHDM System HDM97 Pocket Meter
HDM97BQ and HDM97BO Sensor Specs
CONDUCTIVITY
Reference temperature 25° C. Temperature compensation is
2.07%/K. Adjustable from 0.00 to 4.00%/K or selectable from
dialysis machine manufacturer preset values
Range:	 0.0 µS/cm - 30 mS/cm
Resolution:	 0.0 - 200 µS/cm: 0.1 µS/cm
	 201 - 1999 µS/cm: 1 µS/cm
	 2 - 30 mS/cm:  0.01 mS/cm
Accuracy:	 0.0 - 200 µS/cm:  ± 0.6 µS/cm
	 201 - 1999 µS/cm ± 6 µS/cm
	 2 - 11.99 mS/cm ± 0.06 mS/cm
	 12 - 15.99 mS/cm: -± 0.3 mS/cm
	 16 - 30 mS/cm: ± 0.6 mS/cm
TEMPERATURE
Range:	 0 to 100° C
Resolution:	 0.01° C
Accuracy:	 ±0.1° C
PRESSURE (Standard)
Range:	 -13.5 to 36.7 Psi, -700 - 1900 mmHg, 2.5 Bar
Resolution:	 0.01 mmHg